Standalone OFF-Grid Solar Street Lights in Gadchiroli constituency, 
Maharashtra, including warranty and AMC for 5 years under ATAL JYOTI 
YOJANA (AJAY) of Ministry of New & Renewable Energy 
(MNRE),Government of India 

Earnest Money 
Deposit  

Rs.3,50,000/- (Rupees Three Lakh Fifty Thousand only)  

Interested parties may view and download the tender document containing the 

detailed terms & conditions, free of cost from the website www.eprocure.gov.in or 

www.celindia.co.in. 

Please see document control Sheet at Annexure-1